
WETHERS 2018

KV 1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Morton, Trenton 32 24 45 31 132

Oldenburg, Jaycee 26 30 32 9 27 124

Cummins, Mary 13 9 7 8 11 48

McCoy, Chace 13 8 4 12 37

Gay, McKenna 9 23 32

Parrish, Taylor 4 4 11 9 28

Sweiger, Betsy 6 4 6 6 4 26

Dunkin, Macie 8 5 5 3 3 24

Reyes, Kyra 6 4 4 5 4 23

Gossen, Berklee 5 2 4 2 7 20

McDougal, Natalie 9 6 15

Carlin, Scheyla 5 3 1 1 3 13

Carlin, Jordyne 3 1 3 3 2 12

Parrish, Cash 3 3 5 11

Fadley, Tassi Jo 3 3 4 10

Moore, Jackson 1 1 2 1 5 10

Reeves, Jesse 5 5 10

Dudley, Chesney 5 4 9

Martin, Jackson 3 3 1 2 9

Martin, Jaycie 6 2 8

Fountain, Dalton 1 1 1 1 1 3 7

McDougal, Emily 4 3 7

Stevens, Tristan 4 3 7

Kelso, Paisley 2 2 1 1 6

Reeves, Alyssa 4 1 5

Williams, Colleen 1 1 2 1 5

Day, Tucker 2 2 4

Hughes, Rylie 2 1 1 4

Walker, Colton 2 2 4

Conley, Colton 3 3

Dougan, Jessica 2 1 3

Epperson, Amanda 1 1 2

Sweiger, Billy 1 1



WETHER DAMS 2018

KV 1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Oldenburg, Jaycee 28 27 29 24 25 133

Gossen, Berklee 20 3 6 3 3 3 35

Walls, Kinzlie 2 2 2 2 25 3 34

Carlin, Jordyne 4 20 1 3 27

Gay, McKenna 2 25 27

Chaney, Dylan 20 3 2 25

Melton, Sydney 1 1 20 22

Parrish, Taylor 20 20

Martin, Jackson 2 2 2 6 12

Vandeventer, Masyn 3 4 2 9

Fadley, Tassi Jo 2 4 1 7

Martin, Jaycie 5 5

Walls, Jace 1 1 1 2 5

McDougal, Emily 4 4

Reeves, Jesse 2 2 4

Carlin, Scheyla 2 2

Hughes, Rylie 1 1 2

McCormick, Paige 1 1 2

Reeves, Alyssa 1 1



DOES 2018

KV 1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Dunkin, Macie 12 29 12 12 13 78

Parrish, Taylor 11 8 24 35 78

Cummins, Mary 11 13 11 9 18 62

Gay, McKenna 30 30 60

Chaney, Dylan 20 9 6 7 7 49

Melton, Sydney 10 4 29 43

Gossen, Berklee 10 7 2 2 4 17 40

Walls, Kinzlie 4 3 8 8 10 7 40

Reyes, Kyra 3 6 9 9 11 38

Heston, Josie 6 7 6 5 13 37

Kelso, Paisley 10 4 4 17 35

Fadley, Tassi Jo 9 9 16 34

Romero, Ashton 5 2 8 19 34

Reyes, Raylie 4 1 7 4 15 31

Chaney, Clinton 4 8 6 7 5 30

McCoy, Chace 4 4 12 10 30

McMillan, Drake 6 6 5 4 9 30

Carlin, Scheyla 6 7 3 3 6 25

Romero, AJ 6 8 4 4 22

Martin, Jackson 6 3 1 11 21

Bell, Averyl 5 4 3 7 19

Vandeventer, Masyn 4 4 2 2 7 19

Walls, Jace 3 3 3 1 6 3 19

Sweiger, Billy 2 3 2 1 4 5 16

Wilkins, Cheyenne 2 2 2 2 6 14

Taylor, Alyson 3 3 7 13

Wheeler, Carson 4 5 4 13

Carlin, James 4 2 3 3 12

Sweiger, Betsy 6 5 11

McCoy, Gunner 1 1 5 3 10

Parrish, Cash 2 3 5 10

Hughes, Rylie 5 3 8

Carlin, Jordyne 7 7

Langston, Harper 4 3 7

Dudley, Chesney 2 4 6

McCormick, Paige 4 2 6

Day, Tucker 2 3 5

Wilkins, Curtis 1 1 1 1 1 5

McCoy, Cutter 2 2 4

Conley, Colton 3 3

Epperson, Amanda 2 1 3

Reyes, Ethan 1 2 3

Hughes, Maddison 1 1 2

McDougal, Emily 2 2

Walker, Colton 1 1 2



SHOWMANSHIP 2018

WETHER

Pee-Wee KV 1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Martin, Jackson 12 10 12 12 46

Vandeventer, Masyn 12 12 10 34

Hughes, Maddison 10 12 8 30

Day, Tucker 10 10 20

Reeves, Alyssa 10 1 11

Hughes, Rylie 8 8

Jr. KV1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Oldenburg, Jaycee 10 12 12 12 10 56

Morton, Trenton 12 10 12 12 46

Williams, Colleen 8 10 8 6 32

Walls, Jace 4 8 10 8 30

Hughes, Rylie 10 10

Int. KV1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Gossen, Berklee 12 12 10 10 12 10 56

Dunkin, Macie 10 8 8 12 38

Walls, Kinzlie 4 6 6 6 8 6 32

Parrish, Cash 10 8 10 28

Gay, McKenna 12 12 24

Fadley, Tassi Jo 8 4 8 20

Melton, Sydney 8 6 14

Carlin, Jordyne 6 4 10

Reeves, Jessie 4 4

Sr. KV1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Parrish, Taylor 12 12 12 12 48

Cummins, Mary 4 4 12 12 10 42

McCoy, Chace 10 4 10 4 28

Carlin, Scheyla 10 4 6 20

Dudley, Chesney 6 10 16

Sweiger, Betsy 6 8 14

Fountain, Dalton 8 8

Martin, Jaycie 8 8

Moore, Jackson 6 6



DOES

Pee-Wee KV1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Vandeventer, Masyn 12 8 8 12 12 52

Chaney, Clinton 4 12 4 8 8 36

Martin, Jackson 10 10 12 10 30

Hughes, Maddison 6 10 16

Hughes, Rylie 8 8

Day, Tucker 6 6

Reyes, Ethan 6 6

Langston, Harper 4 4

Jr. KV1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

McMillan, Drake 10 10 8 10 12 50

Reyes, Raylie 12 12 4 6 12 46

Wilkins, Curtis 6 6 6 6 24

Walls, Jace 8 4 10 22

Wilkins, Cheyenne 4 8 4 16

McCoy, Gunner 4 8 12

Int. KV 1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Gossen, Berklee 12 10 6 10 6 8 46

Romero, Ashton 8 10 6 10 34

Heston, Josie 10 6 4 4 6 30

Dunkin, Macie 12 8 8 28

Gay, McKenna 12 12 24

Melton, Sydney 4 4 8 16

Parrish, Cash 6 8 14

Bell, Averyl 12 12

Fadely, Tassi Jo 12 12

Sweiger, Billy 10 10

Reeves, Jessie 4 4

Romero, AJ 4 4

McCormick, Paige

Sr. KV 1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Parrish, Taylor 8 12 4 10 34

Wheeler, Carson 12 10 8 30

Carlin, Scheyla 4 4 6 6 20

McCoy, Chace 4 8 6 18

Martin, Jaycie 6 6 12

Cummins, Mary 6 4 10

Sweiger, Betsy 10 10

Carlin, James 4 4



Overall

Pee-Wee KV 1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Martin, Jackson 22 20 24 33 99

Vandeventer, Masyn 12 8 20 24 22 86

Hughes, Maddison 16 12 18 46

Chaney, Clinton 4 12 4 8 8 36

Day, Tucker 16 10 26

Hughes, Rylie 16 16

Reeves, Alyssa 10 1 11

Reyes, Ethan 6 6

Langston, Harper 4 4

Jr. KV1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Oldenburg, Jaycee 10 12 12 12 10 56

Walls, Jace 12 12 10 8 10 52

McMillan, Drake 10 10 8 10 12 50

Morton, Trenton 12 10 12 12 46

Reyes, Raylie 12 12 4 6 12 46

Williams, Colleen 8 10 8 6 32

Wilkins, Curtis 6 6 6 6 24

Wilkins, Cheyenne 4 8 4 16

McCoy, Gunner 4 8 12

Hughes, Rylie 10 10

Int. KV1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Gossen, Berklee 24 22 16 20 18 18 102

Dunkin, Macie 22 16 16 12 66

Gay, McKenna 24 24 48

Romero, Ashton 8 10 6 10 34

Walls, Kinzlie 4 6 6 6 8 6 32

Fadley, Tassi Jo 8 4 20 32

Melton, Sydney 12 4 14 30

Heston, Josie 10 6 4 4 6 30

Parrish, Cash 16 16 10 42

Reeves, Jessie 12 12

Bell, Averyl 12 12

Carlin, Jordyne 6 4 10

Sweiger, Billy 10 10

Romero, AJ 4 4

McCormick, Paige

Sr. KV1 KV 2 Ada 1 Ada 2 Taloga Cushing TOTAL

Parrish, Taylor 20 24 16 22 82

Cummins, Mary 4 4 12 18 14 52

Carlin, Scheyla 4 14 10 6 6 40

Wheeler, Carson 12 10 8 30

McCoy, Chace 10 4 10 4 28

Sweiger, Betsy 6 8 10 24

Martin, Jaycie 14 6 20

McCoy, Chace 4 8 6 18

Dudley, Chesney 6 10 16

Fountain, Dalton 8 8

Moore, Jackson 6 6

Carlin, James 4 4


